

Mdundo A/S announces change of Certified Advisor

28.11.2024 07:29:51 CET | Mdundo.com A/S | Chang. board/management/certified advisors

Company Announcement No 16-2024

Mdundo A/S announces that the company has appointed HC Andersen Capital as new Certified Advisor, effective 1st December 2024.

HC Andersen Capital replaces Kapital Partner A/S, who has served as the company's Certified Advisor since the listing at Nasdaq First North Growth Market in 2020. We would like to thank Kapital Partner ApS for their support and contribution.

Contacts

• Jesper Vesten Drescher, Bestyrelsesformand/Chairman of the board, +4523229900, ir@mdundo.com

About Mdundo.com A/S

Mdundo is a leading music service for Africa with millions of people streaming and downloading music from our app and website every month. We aim to provide Africa's millions of internet users with easy access to music whilst contributing structure, legality, and income to the sector. More info: <u>https://mdundo.com/</u>

Mdundo.com A/S Jagtvænget 2 2920 Charlottenlund www.mdundo.com

Certified Adviser

Kapital Partner ApS Ewaldsgade 9 2200 København N +45 89 88 78 46 www.kaptalpartner.dk

Attachments

Download announcement as PDF.pdf